
25/28mm

35mm

5
m

m

1
9

m
m

M6

25/28mm

35mm

25/28mm

35mm

5
m

m

1
9

m
m

25/28mm

35mm

M6

5
m

m

1
7

m
m

5mm

26mm

35mm

4mm

26mm

35mm

Tel: 852-2552 5210 , WhatsApp: 852-6018 6495 , Fax: 852-2814 0776

Website: http://www.sunwaymetal.com/     Email: sunway@sunwayltd.com.hk D-01-01

基本資訊
Basic Information

SUNWAY SW-TB/TS S.S. Tactile System

新和不鏽鋼導行裝置 (SW-TB/TS )

Suitable for various range of applications, 

such as shopping mall, hotel, school, hospital 

or any public area

Easy and convenient installation

High durability

Tailor made is open to meet the customers 

needs

Features:

標準款式
Standard Models

Material: 
Stainless steel 304/316

Model: SW-TB-O
Outer Diameter: 35mm
Inner Diameter: 25mm/28mm
Height: 5mm

Model: SW-TB-P
Outer Diameter: 35mm
Inner Diameter: 26mm
Height: 5mm

Model: SW-TB-R
Outer Diameter: 35mm
Inner Diameter: 25mm/28mm
Height: 5mm

Drawing for reference only
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Model: SW-TB-OS
Outer Diameter: 23mm
Inner Diameter: 12mm
Height: 5mm

Model: SW-TB-PS
Outer Diameter: 25mm
Inner Diameter: 17mm
Height: 5mm

Model: SW-TB-RS
Outer Diameter: 23mm
Inner Diameter: 12mm
Height: 5mm

Drawing for reference only

SUNWAY SW-TB/TS S.S. Tactile System

新和不鏽鋼導行裝置 (SW-TB/TS )

標準款式
Standard Models
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